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School

Royal Bay Secondary

Spectrum Community

Parkland Secondary

Stelly's Secondary

Pacific Christian School
Cowichan Secondary

Frances Kelsey Secondary

Oak Bay Secondary

Claremont Secondary

Reynolds Secondary

Alberni District Senior Secondary
Ucluelet Secondary

North Island Secondary

Port Hardy Secondary

Campbell River Christian School
Georges P. Vanier Secondary
Highland Secondary

Glacier View Secondary Centre
Dover Bay Secondary
Wellington Secondary

Ladysmith Secondary

City
Victoria
Victoria
Sidney

Saanichton
Victoria
Duncan
Mill Bay
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Port Alberni
Ucluelet

Port McNeill

Port Hardy

Campbell River

Courtenay
Comox
Courtenay
Nanaimo
Nanaimo

Ladysmith

Speaker

Nathan Cook
Nathan Cook
Nathan Cook
Nathan Cook
Nathan Cook
Heidi Cave
Heidi Cave
Heidi Cave
Heidi Cave
Heidi Cave
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic
Steve Serbic

Steve Serbic

Vancouver Island road safety speaker tour presentations in 2019:

Date
April 10
April 10
April 11
April 11
April 12
April 29
April 29
April 29
April 30

May 2

May 6

May 7

May 8

May 8
May 13
May 14
May 14
May 15
May 16
May 16
May 17

Time
10:30 am
1:40 pm

2 pm
8:45 am
9:45 am
10:51 am
12:40 pm
9:20 am
12:38 pm
12:30 pm
10:05 am
9:50 am
1:20 pm

10 am
12:40 pm

2 pm
10:30 am

11 am
1:40 pm

10 am

9:40 am



